INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF SEA CLIFF

2021 VILLAGE BEACH MEMBERSHIP AND BOAT RACK APPLICATION

NON-RESIDENT MEMBERSHIPS AND DAILY PASSES FOR WEEKDAYS ONLY

FEE SCHEDULE Family Beach Membership Individual Beach Membership Single Sr. Cit./Student/Military Membership Family Senior Citizen Membership (age 60) Daily Rate Adults Daily Rate Children under 12 Daily Rate Children under 12 Daily Rate Sr. Citizen/Student/Military Boat Rack Fee 2 nd Boat in same rack Large boat requiring entire rack Guest Passbook- 10 passes (Members only) BEACH MEMBERSHIP RULES: Only members of immediate family in applic Children under age 9 must be with someone of No glass or alcohol permitted on beach. No si Air filled inflatables prohibited in beach area. Swim only within designated swimming area. Abide by Sec. 43-2 of the Village Code	over 16. moking on dec	k or beach.	BOAT RACK RULES Boat Rack permit stickers must be purchased annually. Must have beach membership. Rack numbers assigned only by Beach Manager. Owners must put rack sticker number on boat transom. Unsuitable boats will be refused by Beach Manager. Maximum boat weight shall not exceed 150 pounds. All boats must be stored on racks - none on or between rack ends. Boaters must swim in the designated swimming area. No boats may be moored offshore in the beach area. The Village of Sea Cliff assumes no responsibility or liability for any boat stored on Village Boat racks. Boats, and accessory equipment in an assigned rack, must be removed by Owner no later than Dec. 31 st . Boats and equipment not removed before Dec. 31 st , may be removed and/or stored by Village at Owner's expense and WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE. Costs for such removal and/or storage shall be paid by Owner prior to pick up, in an amount to be determined by the Board of Trustees, on an annual basis.	
BEACH MANAGER MAY CANCEL BEACH MEMBERSHIP OR RACK USE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH BEACH MEMBERSHIP OR BOAT RACK RULES OR STANDARD SAFETY RULES.				
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: INC. VILLAGE OF SEA CLIFF. UNCOLLECTED CHECKS WILL CANCEL MEMBERSHIP. RE- APPLICATION SHALL BE SUBJECT TO \$35.00 ADDITIONAL FEE.				

APPLICATION FORM

NAME	PHONE				
I RESIDE AT					
	FAMILY RESIDENT \$85 FAMILY NON-RESIDENT \$500 SINGLE RESIDENT \$60				
	SINGLE NON-RESIDENT \$375 SINGLE SENIOR CITIZEN: RESIDENT \$25 NON RESIDENT \$145				
	FAMILY SR. CIT: RESIDENT \$35 NON-RESIDENT \$205				
I hereby make app appropriate paym <u>NAMES</u>	plication for the season rate checked above at the Sea Cliff Beach Facility for 2021. I accept the rules and enclose ent. The following immediate family members reside with me and are to be included: <u>RELATIONSHIP</u> (indicate age if child is 9 or under)				
I hereby make appropriate paym	plication for the season rate at the Sea Cliff Village Beach Facility for a BOAT RACK , accept the rules and enclose ent.				
	YMENT: RESIDENT \$100 2 nd Boat Resident \$50 NON-RESIDENT \$250 2 nd Boat Non-resident \$12:				
RACK NUMBER PI	REFERENCE: I DID I DID NOT HAVE A BOAT RACK IN 2018 (RACK #)				
<u>SIGNATUR</u>	<u>RE:</u> DATE:				
E-MAIL	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$				

APPLICATION MUST BE SUBMITTEED TO BEACH MANAGEMENT AT THE BEACH OFFICE- APPLICATIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AT VILLAGE HALL